



D. A. NO.	AREA acres	COEFF.	T. C. min.	INTENSITY in/hr	Q/100 cfs	SUM. Q/100 cfs
1	5.47	.50	10	9.8	26.81	
2	0.63	.50	10	"	3.08	29.89
3	4.10	.50	10	"	20.10	49.89
4	0.25	.50	10	"	1.24	51.23
5	2.08	.50	10	"	10.19	61.42
6	1.13	.50	10	"	5.55	66.97
7	2.80	.50	10	"	15.72	82.69
8	1.11	.50	10	"	9.45	92.14
9	0.64	.50	10	"	3.14	95.28
10	1.10	.50	10	"	5.37	100.65
11	1.74	.50	10	"	8.50	109.15
12	2.31	.50	10	"	11.33	120.48
13	0.81	.50	10	"	3.97	124.45
14	0.53	.50	10	"	2.60	127.05
15	0.61	.50	10	"	2.98	130.03
16	0.29	.50	10	"	1.43	131.46
17	1.46	.50	10	"	7.17	138.63

AS BUILT

5  
8

HAROLD L. EVANS  
CONSULTING ENGINEER  
2331 GUS THOMASSON RD. SUITE 102  
DALLAS, TEXAS 75228  
PHONE (214) 328-8133

SCALE	DATE	JOB NO.
1"=100'	11-15-73	93121

**DRAINAGE AREA MAP**  
FOXCHASE - PHASE TWO  
CITY OF ROCKWALL  
ROCKWALL COUNTY, TEXAS